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Technical Specification
SD-AT-DW 

Wall Full Motion Mount

3-9kg (6.6 - 19.8lb)*

460mm (18”)

+/- 40°

360°

75x75 | 100x100

Monitor weight

  

Max Vertical Height

Tilt angle

Monitor rotation

VESA mounting

*Curved monitors, deep devices (such as all-in-one PCs) and offset 
VESA locations exert additional leverage that can exceed the 
capacity of the mount even though the monitor weight may be within 
the stated range. Please contact Atdec if you would like further 
information.

WARRANTY
5 years limited

• Rotation Limiter prevents arm hitting wall 
during use.

• Smooth counterbalance mechanism.

• Landscape to portrait screen rotation

• 654mm (25.75”) reach from wall.

• Cable wrap and clip system guides cables 
along the arm to provide a neat look

FEATURES

per monitorSuits flat monitors
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MOVEMENT

OVERALL DIMENSIONS

5

4

3
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605mm
(23.82”)

654mm
(25.75”)

67mm
(2.64”)

27mm
(1.06”)

48.5mm
(1.91”)

215mm
(8.46”)

36.5mm
(1.44”)

Ball Joint
Axis

260mm
(10.25”)

106mm
(4.17”)

1. Arm swings 180° around wall mount
2. 360° rotation 
3. Up to 460mm (18”) height adjustment
4. Pivot head pans 85°
5. ++_40° tilt, +_40° 
6. Portrait/Landscape rotation

Side View
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WALL BRACKET

26mm (1”) 74mm
(2.91”)

55mm
(2.17”)

50mm
(2”)

6.5mm
(0.25”)

31mm (1.22”)

48.5mm
(1.91”)

82mm
(3.23”)86mm

(3.37”)

RANGE OF MOVEMENT

arm at minimum elevation

Height Range
460mm

(18”)

80°

30°
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the express written consent of Atdec Pty Ltd. Due to continuing product development, the manufacturer 
reserves the right to alter specifications without notice. ©20200722

CABLE MANAGEMENT

Display at 
highest point

Cable Clips (x3)

DISPLAY MOUNTING OPTIONS
Suits 75mm x 75mm and 100mm x 100mm mounting hole patterns

75mm x 75mm mounting hole pattern 100mm x 100mm mounting hole pattern
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100mm
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4x16mm Screws
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100mm

100mm75mm
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4x12mm or
4x16mm Screws

All wall full motion mount are supplied with 1000mm (39.37”) of Ø16mm (0.63”) black Cable Wrap.


